Licensed To: Sterling High School Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 9:16 PM 5/11/2012 Page |
2012 THSA 2A Girls Sectional - 5/11/2012

Sterling High School-Duwayne Dietz Track
Team Rankings - Through Event 18

Female Team Scores

Place School Points
1 Freeport (H.S.) 0619 88
2 Dixon (H.S) 0418 80
3 Rock Falls 1816 61
4 Maple Park (Kaneland) 1310 48
5 Burlington (Central) ' 0245 44
6 Hampshire 0802 43
7 Sterling (H.S.) 1940 32
8 Rockford (East) 1822 29
9 Sycamore (H.S.) 1951 26

10 Rockford (Boylan Catholic 1820 24
11 Belvidere (H.S.) 0212 21
12 Rochelle 1814 20
12 Rockford (R. Christian) 1835 20
14 Galena (H.S.) 0702 12
15 Genoa (G.-Kingston) 0708 10

-
[Op

S, Hmon Ud{‘t‘fﬂ - Total  558.00
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2012 THSA 2A Girls Sectional - 5/11/2012
Sterling High School-Duwayne Dietz Track

Event 1 Girls High Jump

School Recor:

5-02.00 IHSA

5-10.758 2603 Nicole Williams

Results

Event 3 Girls Long Jump
Schoot Recor: 18-08.508 1983 Lorraine Lyon
16-11.00 THSA

Name Yr Team Finals Name Yr Team Prelims
Finals Preliminaries

1 Neisendorf, Danicite G708 5-02.00 i Duncan, Lexy 0418 17-11.25q
2 Thasavong, Brenda (245 4-10.00 2 Brown, Alicia 0418 17-00.00q
3 Aguirre, Gabby 1310 $4-10.00 3 Hodges, Annie 0212 16-08.75g
3 Krueger, Dallas 0802 J4-30.60 4 Pagan, Elizabeth 4802 15-11.00g
4 Smith, Taylor 1835 J4-30.00 5 Wilder, Cierra 1816 15-08.50q
5 Vos, Lauren 1940 14-10.00 6 Edwards, Lilia 1951 15-05.75q
6 Chmelik, Karli 0245 J4-08.00 7 Pettit, Casey 1820 15-01.25¢q
7 De Leon, Olivia Diaz 0802 4.08.00 & Owerstreet, Natalie 0243 15-01.00q
G Lesak, Amanda 1310 4-06.06 9 Mack, Danjetia 0212 15-00.75g
9 Matznick, Jacqueline 1940 4-06.00 10 Chmelf, Madeline 1820 14-08.25
% Forseman, Bailey 1951 4-06.00 t1 Totten, Jordan 194G 14-07.00
9 Foulker, Katy 0708 4-06.00 12 Yonda, Amanda 0702 14-03.00
. Kgohout, Lexi 1820 NH 13 Carrozza, Marisa 0802 14-01.50
- Zuroske, Zoe 1822 NH 14 Spencer, Liz 0245 13-11.50
- Hackbarth, Lauren 1820 NH 14 Dudzinski, Katie 1310 13-11.50
- Ekberg, Meredith 1835 NH 16 Pence, Lauren [310 13-10.25
- Spelde, Sydney 0418 NH 17 Weber, Hayley 0762 13-08.25
-— Newell, Andrea 0212 NH 18 Gahm, Emily 0619 13-03.00
-~ Patei, Ronak 0212 NI 19 Campbeli, Lindsey 1940 13-02.75
- Torres, Bree 1814 SCR 20 Gile, Morgan 1942 13-01.50
--- Roush, Kaie 1814 SCR 21 Carroll, Tai 0619 13-00.50
--- Cooper, Megan 0418 SCR 22 Roush, Katie 1814 12-G2.50
-~ Pleau, Erica 0702 SCR 23 Reed, Ginny 1822 11-09.25
--- Heim, Kirsten 0702 SCR 24 Ciaxton, Stevie 1942 11-00.50
Event2 Girls Pole Vault - iij?a;::;]A“"a ::Ti zgg

School Recors  11-038 2081 Tori Gaumer - » By
-~ Hooks, Audrey 1835 SCR

9-09.60 FHSA

Event 3 Girls Long Jump

Wilder, Cierra
Stone, Kelsey
Foley, Cassidy
Carroll, Tai
Gomez, Pia
Stephanites, Mary
Seehaver, Anna
(Garza, Vanessa
Trupp, Christina
Schnitzler, Katie
Nowak, Jeany
Williams, Cheyenne
Reed, Ginny
Kermott, Emma
Campbeli, Lindsey
Greene, McKenzie
Reif, Emily

1816
0212
1820
0619
1820
0245
1822
0708
0708
0702
0245
0418
1822
1949
1940
0619
1814

Event 4 Girls Triple Jump

School Recor:

34-08.00 IHSA

32-06.00q
32-01.25q
31-11.50q
31-10.25¢
31-06.25q
31.01.00q
30-04.75
29-11.75
29-11.50
29.11.25
29-08.00
29-05.00
29-00.75
28-09.25
28-03.25
27-05.50
24-10.60

36-828 2001 Tori Gauvmer

Name Yr Team Finals
Finals

1 Hodges, Annie 0212 36-04.75
2 Hooks, Audrey 1835 34-02.50
3 Carrozza, Marisa 0862 33.04.25
4 Wiider, Cierra i810 32-06.00
5 Stone, Kelsey 0212 32-01.25
¢ Foley, Cassidy 1820 31-11.50
7 Carroll, Tai 0619 31-10.25
8 Gomez, Pia 1820 31-06.25
§ Stephanites, Mary 0245 31-01.60

Event 5 Girls Discus Throw

School Recor:

11203 EHSA

Name Yr Team Finals
Finals
1 Conn, Autumn 0245 10-09.60
2 Greenwalt, Elizabeth 0418 10-00.00
3 Sheley, Madeleine 1540 9-03.00
3 Zuidema, Lauren 1940 9-03.00
3 Overstreet, Natalie 0245 9-03.00
G Delach, Christina 1310 J9-03.00
7 Hendley, Becea 0418 8-03.00
8 Luse, Sydney 1310 7-03.00
e Wei, Carol i816 NH
« Antolik, Sarah 1814 NH
- Bischen, Abby 0802 NH
-~ Gahm, Emily 0619 NH
--- Freund, Rebeceoa 0802 NH
--- Bluege, Molly 0212 SCR
-~ Eniry, No 1951 SCR
- Kelemen, Alex 1816 SCR

School Recor: 18-68.508 1983 Lorraine Lyon

16-11.00  EHSA

129-085 1992 Teri MeCormick

Name Yr Team Finals
Finals
1 Duncan, Lexy 0418 17-11.25
2 Hodges, Annie 0212 170225
3 Brown, Alicia 0418 17-00.60
4 Pagan, Elizabeth 0802 16-03.50
5 Wilder, Cierra 1816 15-08.50
6 Edwards, Lilia 1951 15-66.75
7 Overstrect, Natalie 0245 15-06.50
& Pettit, Casey 1820 15-03.00
9 Mack, Danielia 0212 15-00.75
Event 4 Girls Triple Jump
Schoel Recor:  36.028 2801 Tori Gaumer
34.08.00 THSA
Name Yr Team Prelims
Preliminaries
I Hodges, Annie 0212 36-04.75q
2 Hooks, Audrey 1835 34-02.509
3 Carrozza, Marisa 0802 33-04.25q

Name Yr TFeam Prelims
Prefiminaries
i Herra, Lindsay 1820 129.06.00q
2 Buclowalter, Bryn 0619 118-06.00q
3 Haas, Lauren 816 117-05.00g
4 Koch, Karly 0418 109-06.00g
5 Ewett, Rachel 1820 107-04.00g
6 Arellano, Thalia 1940 100-06.00q
7 De Lapo, Cori 194G 99-09.00q
8 Cottier, Ashley 1310 94.10.00q
9 Tuneberg, Jamie 1835 92-02.60q
10 Deniston, Courtrey 0802 91-08.00
It Tlaas, Lauren 0702 91-06.00
12 Thasavong, Brenda 0245 89-05.00
13 Chacon, Gianna 0418 §9-03.00
14 Dumoulin, Michelle 0802 89-01.00
15 Harmon, Azalea 1822 88-07.00
16 Dixson, Kie'Asia 0619 87-16.00
17 Parrish, Erica 1835 82-03.00
18 Nyman, Taylor 1942 80-11.00
19 Arellano, Mireya 1816 T5-06.00




Sterling High School

Preliminaries ... (Event5 Girls Discus Thirow)

20
21
22
23
24

Neisendorf, Erin
Grant, Sarzh
Weckerly, Madyson
Tice, Kassie
Turville, Misty
Puckett, Jenny
Pavis, Alicia
Scherer, Toti
Furner, Tanya
Salinas, Jacquiine
O'Reilly, Maddy
Ketza, Nicole

0245
1951
1951
1942
0708
0708
ig14
0212
0702
0212
1814
1310

Event 5 Girls Discus Throw

School Recor:

112-63 THSA

77-10.00
69-09.00
69-01.00
67-07.00
66-05.00
60-10.00
34-01.00
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND

129-688 1992 Teri MceCorntick

Name Yr Team Finals
Finals

I Herra, Lindsay 1820 133-07.00
2 Buckwalter, Bryn 0619 122-02.00
3 Koch, Katly 0418 118-04.00
4 HMaas, Lauren 816 117-05.00
5 Ewvett, Rachel 1820 {07-04.00
& De Lapo, Cori 1940 101-02.60
7 Arellano, Thatia 1940 100-06.00
§ Cotlier, Ashley 1310 94-10.00
9 Tuneberg, jamic 1835 92-03.00

Event 6 Girls Shot Put
School Recor:

36-06.60 1HSA

41-078 2001 Taylor Carbaugh

2012 THSA 2A Girls Sectional - 5/11/2012
Sterling High School-Duwayne Dietz Track

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 9:18 PM 5/11/2012 Page?2

Results

Binkiey, Stephanic
Palmer, lessalyn
Johnson-Kirksy, Goldi
Scherer, Tori

Harmon, Azalea
Neisendorf, Erin
Chino, Diane

Barton, Hannah

Event 0 Girls Shot Put

School Recor:

0418 27-06.00
0708 27-04.00
1814 26-10.00
0212 26-02.060
1822 25-06.00
0245 24-09.0G
0768 23-06.00
1942 21-07.00

41-878 2001 Faylor Carbaugh

36-06.00 THSA

Name Yr Team Prelims
Preliminarics
1 Buckwaiter, Bryn 0619 39-10.00¢
2 Haas, Lauren 1816 37-11.00g
2 Herra, Lindsay 1820 37-11.60g
4 Tattoni, Elle 1310 36-04.60q
5 Durmoulin, Jenny 4802 36-02.00q
& Salinas, Jackie 0212 35-05.009
7 Arcltano, Thatia 1940 34-10.00q
8 Lindquist, Jackie 1835 33.04.06q
9 Areilano, Mireya 1816 33-G0.006q
10 Grant, Sarah 1951 32-11.00
11 Pixson, Kie'Asta 0619 32.10.00
12 Peniston, Couriney 0802 32-06.00
13 Haas, Lauren 0702 32-00.00
14 Koch, Karly 0418 31-08.00
15 Nyman, Taylor 1942 31-04.60
16 Soat, Erin 0702 3140200
{7 Ketza, Nicole 1316 30-08.00
18 e Lapo, Cori 1940 30-04,00
19 O'Reilly, Maddy 1814 29-05.00
20 Olson, Abigail 1820 28-02.00
20 Murfree, Alex 1951 28-02.00
22 Tuneberg, Jamic 1835 28-00.00

Name Team Finals
Finals
1 Buckwalter, Bryn 0619 40-11.00
2 Haas, Lauren 1816 38-04.00
3 Herra, Lindsay 1§20 38-00.00
4 Dumoulin, Jenny 0802 36-02.00
5 ‘Tattoni, Elle 1310 36-00.00
6 Salinas, Jackie G212 35-05.00
7 Arcllano, Thalia 1946 34-10.00
8 Lindquist, Jackie 1835 33-04.60
g9 Arellano, Mireya 1816 33-00.00
Event 7 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay
Scheol Recory 9:18,128 2005
D. Carbaugh, C. Yemm, J, Davie, M. Fliss
10:65.04 IHSA
Team Relay Finals
Finals
1 Rock Falls A 9:47.28
Davis, Paige Johnson, Aubree
Anderson, Katie Clevenger, Dailas
2 Galena (H.S.) A 9:53.21
Hayes, Jeanifer Wandsnider, Tianna
Ertener, Tacgen Finsweiler, Hayley
3 Dixen (1.5} A 9:54.13
Pitean, Kirsten Pitman, Katic
Schwarz, Brittany Bushman, Maggie
4 Sycamore (H.S.) A 9:57.60
Schroeder, Al Strack, Tessa
Cole, Stephanie Lalowski, Maggie
5 Maple Park (Kaneland A §:58.23

Strang, Sydney
Brundige, Maggie
Sterling (H.S.)
Wolber, Sarah
Wike, Charli
Hampshire
Dumoulin, Michelle
Dumoulin, Jennifer
Rockford (R, Christiar
Street, Jaime
Childs, Alex
Rockford (Boylan Catl
McGougan, Caitlin
Lowry, Erica

Lesak, Amanda
Kugcera, Jessica

A [0:60.82
Crossley, Emily
Sanchez, Mercedes

A 10:22.00
Pagan, Elizabeth
Dumoulin, Trish

A 10:23.83
Thomas, Taylor

Riley, Savannah

A 10:25.98
Filak, Rebecca

Hilby, Elizabeth

10

i1

Burlington (Central)
Vaienciano, Nayely
Castillo, Jasmine

Beividere (H.8.)
Perez, Motly
Mercado, Melody

Freeport {H.5.)
Simler, Katie
Jungies, Abby

Rochelle
Dobbs, Michelle
Eraas, Marina

A 11;25.56
Zipoy, Hannah

Stark, Ashley

A 11:43.67
Morales, Emily
Smith, Olivia

A SCR
Peterson, Kate
Wiltging, Ellie

A SCR
King, Chantel

Plapp, Emily

Event 8 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay

School Recor:

48.908 1978

Kunde, Finkiea, Hale, BeJarnett
50.84 THSA

LancTeam Relay Finals
Finals
| Freeport (H.S) A 49.61

Nickel, Gabby
Arana, Marisela
Sycamore (H.S,)
Broaowiczs, Nicole
Edwards, Lilia
Rock Falls
Day, Shasta
Mammosser, Morgan
Sterling (H.8.)
Cater, Peyion
Loos, Krista
Rockford (Boyian Cat]
Pettit, Casey
Bruscato, Gabriella
Rockiford (East)
O'Neal, Tamera
Tillmon, Logan
Hampshire
Fouch, Ashley
(O'Shea, Kylie
Genoa (G.-Kingston}
(Giarza, Vanessa
Neisendorf, Danielle
Stillman Valley
Gunderson, Amber
Fisher, Stephanie
Dixon (H.S.)
Spekde, Kacie
Meeks, Erika
Burlingion (Central)
Friesema, Nicole
Spencer, Liz
Betvidere (H.5.)
Palzer, Jori
Patel, Ronak

Simmons, Ashley
Coltins, Lakonka

A 49.95
lwasns, Brie

Kwaza, Lake

A 50.78
Wade, Paige

Davis, Savanah

A 51.27
Strong, Alexis

Totten, Jordan

A 51.75
Manns, Eleyia

Ray, Abigail

A 52.24

Hines, Adrianna
O'Neat, Jasmine

A 53.02
Carrozza, Marisa
Graft, Caitlyn

A 5418
Kramer, Brianna
Sunderlage, Lindscy
A 54.23
Hittard, Logan
Replogle, Katelyn

A 54.58
Sohn, Brittani
Gulbranson, Brooke
A 54.65
Leone, Melissa
Chmetik, Karli

A 54.78
Munoz, Alexandria
Stone, Kelsey




Sterling High School

Finals ... (Event8 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay)

13 Mapte Park (Kaneland A 56.Gt
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2012 THSA ZA Girls Sectional - 5/11/2012
Sterling High School-Duwayne Dietz Track

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

Green, Abbie

De Leon, Olivia Diaz
Jones, Payton
Wozniak, Valerie
Bronowicz, Nicole
Tapia, Zahidelys
Gile, Morgan
Claxten, Stevie

0702
0802
1835
0802
1951
0212
1942
1942

Event 11 Girls 100 Meter Dash

School Reeor:

14.30
14.34
14.35
14.07
14.67
14.71
14.92
16.46

12,118 2004 Shannon Beelendorf

Results

9 Pleau, Erica 0702 18.22
10 Luse, Sydney 1310 18.33
1T Stewart, Dominga 1820 18.44
12 Nowsk, Jenny 0245 18.52
I3 Edwards, Lilia 1951 18.65
14 Sohn, Brittani 0418 18.68
15 Miller, Maya 1940 18.90
16 (PNeal, Tamera 1822 19.i2
17 O'Shea, Kylic 0802 19.14
18 Zuidema, Morgan {940 19.32
19 Spelde, Sydney 0418 19.69
2G Veldhuizen, Stefanie 1951 19.73
21 DPreadel, Jessica 0708 20.33
72 Kohout, Lexi 1820 20.48
23 Greene, McKenzie 0619 26.95
24 Ekberg, Meredith 1835 21,10
25 Griesbach, Leah 1942 21,16
--- Graff, Caitlyn 0802 SCR
Event 10 Girls 100 Meter Hurdles

School Recors 15428 2008 Kaitlyn Loos

1594 THSA
Name ¥r Team Finals

Finals

I Tillmen, Logan 1822 15.76
2 Hoeoks, Audrey 1835 16.14
3 Arana, Marisefa 0619 16.40
4 Green, Anna 0702 [6.75

5 Milter, Emma 1816 17.12
6 Goodine, Kyla 1310 17.46

7 Weinrich, Bryce 0245 17.83

8 Hodges, Annette 0212 19.91

Event 11 Girls 100 Meter Dash
School Recor: 12,118 2004 Shannon Beelendorf

Dudzinski, Kaite Pence, Lauren
Delahanty, Laken Carbonara, Angalia
14 Rochelle A 59.73
King, Chantel Patterson, Jazmin
Torres, Bree Ranahan, Sarah
v Galena (HS) A DR
Yacovacci, Felicia Green, Abbie
Schaiteler, Katic Seat, Erin
-~ Rockford (R. Christiar A SCR
Khnt, Hannah Jones, Paylon
Mia, Anna Riley, Sierra
Event @ Girls 3200 Meter Run
Schoo! Recor: 11:18.905 1981 Lori Slusser
11:48.04 IHSA
Name Yr Team Finals
Finals
1 Wiiiging, Ellie 0619 15:14.85
2 Thorpe, Haley 0418 11:27.82
3 Howland, Jennifer 1310 11:45.37
4 Jungles, Abby 0619 12:04.47
5 Daodis, Abby 1310 12:12.53
G Coyle, Deirdre 1820 12:21.47
7 Bush, Katie 0245 12:56.57
8 Balentyne, Bailey 1820 13:00.12
9 Jepson, Brianna 1835 13:11.42
10 Wind, Jessica 1816 [3:17.82
11 Skippy, Autumn 1951 13:22.20
12 Saldana, Laura igl4 13:23.47
I3 Gomex, Sandra 1816 13:27.34
14 Brenper, Abbigail 1940 13:29.76
{5 Morris, McKayla 212 13:39.69
16 Kurpius, Renae 0708 13:44.16
17 @Gill, Maddy 1835 13;50.80
18 Johnson, Kendra 1951 13:56.81
19 Krebs, Katley 0245 14:06.55
20 Wolfe, Alayna 1940 [4:19.66
21 Eischen, Emily 0802 14:34.97
-~ Middendorf, Sara 0702 SCR
--- Einsweiler, Hayley 0702 SCR
Event 10 Girls 100 Meter Hurdles
School Recor: 15.428 2048 Kaiflyn Loos
15.94 THSA
LaneName Yr Team Prelims
Preliminaries
t Tillmon, Logan 1822 16.126)
2 Arana, Marisela 0619 16.630Q)
3 Hodges, Aneetle 212 16.83Q)
4 Hooks, Audrey 1835 17.03Q
5 Green, Anna 0762 17.28q
6 Miller, Emma i816 17.71g
7 Weinrich, Bryce 0245 17.90g
& Gocodine, Kyla 1310 18.05g

12.74 FHSA
EaneName Yr Team Prelims
Preliminarics
| Kwaza, Lake 1951 12.950Q
2 Day, Shasta 1816 13.17Q
3 Cater, Peyton 1940 13.240)
4 Nickel, Gabby 0619 13,464
5 Simmons, Ashley 0619 13.24q
6 Roush, Katie 1814 13.53q
7 Pettit, Casey 1820 13.57q
8 Strong, Alexis 1940 13.58q
9 Hendley, Becca 0418 13.59
10 Mangs, Eleyia 1820 13.59
11 Krames, Brianna 0708 13.61
12 Tovsen, Alexa 0245 13.65
£3 Friesema, Nicole (0245 13.72
14 Holcomb, Monika 1816 13.98
15 Soat, Erin 0762 14,17
16 Keith, Madison 1310 14.1%
17 Klint, Hannah 1835 14.24
18 Palzer, Jori 0212 14.25
19 Hines, Adrianna 1822 14.28

12.74 THSA
Name Yr Team Finals
Finals

1 Kwaza, Lake 1951 12.80
2 Simmons, Ashley 0619 12.87
3 Day, Shasta 1816 12.51
4 Cater, Peyton 1940 13.13
3 Nickel, Gabby 0619 13.15
& Strong, Alexis 1940 13.42
7 Pettit, Casey 1820 13.43
8 Roush, Katie 1814 13.58

Event 12 Girls 800 Meter Run
Schoel Recor: 2:16.605 1991 Jenny Schwab

2:123.34 IHSA

Name Yr Team Finals
Finais
i Dobbs, Michelle 1814 2:18.34
2 Schwarz, Brittany 0418 2:19.27
3 Wolf, Kayla 0245 2:19.43
4 Strang, Sydney 1310 2:21.23
5 Simler, Katie 0619 2:31.56
6 Schroeder, Ali 1651 2:33.05
7 Mercado, Melody 0212 2:33.63
8 Romere, Deborah 1940 2:34.87
9 Schrader, Aria 0619 2:35.77
19 Crow, Lindsey 1816 2:35.85%
1t Lowry, Erica 1820 2:37.23
12 Plapp, Emily 1814 2:37.56
13 Johnson, Kate 0418 2:39.58
14 Anderson, Shawna 1940 2:40.13
15 Thomas, Taryn 1833 2:44.20
16 Filak, Rebecca 1820 2:45.15
17 Krueger, Dallas 0802 2:47.02
i8§ Cano, Virginia 0802 2:50.74
i9 Miles, Savanah 1310 2:52.18
20 Andersen, Krista 1835 2:56.61
21 Shoger, Andrea 0708 2:59.21
22 Finley, Susanna 1822 2:59.78
23 Morales, Emily 0212 30061
24 Holder, Dorrie 1942 3.01.43
25 Hill, Hannah 0708 3:02.50
26 Valenciano, Nayely 0245 3:09.51
27 Lewis, Emily 1942 3:10.38
-— Wandsnider, Tianna 0702 SCR
- Cole, Stephanie 1951 SCR
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Sterling High School-Duwayne Dietz Track

Results
Finals ... {Event 12 Girls 860 Meter Run) 16 Rockford (East) A 2:04.17 13 Weinrich, Bryce 0245 51,76
- Einsweiler, Hayley 0702 SCR Hines, Adrianna Seehaver, Anna 14 Houck, Hailey 0418 51.87
-~ Kennedy, Emily 1822 SCR Reed, Ginny Harmon, Azalea 15 O'Neai, Tamera 1822 52.78
Event 13 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay Event 14 Girls 400 Meter Dash 12 3:&2:::;& eanie }Z:? 2;?(5)
School Recor: 1:44,108 1991 School Reeor: 55865 2004 Shannon Beelendorf e ;
Ch. Kent, Ca. Kent, A. Kent, R, Benters 1:00.64 THSA I8 Kohout, Lexi 1820 5340
1:48.04 THSA LaneName Yr  Team Finals | 19 Mack, Daniclla 0212 53.84
LaneTeam Relay Finals Finals 20 O'Shea, Kylie 0802 53.97
Finals 1 Zick, Lauren 1310 sg.84 | 21 Zuidema Morgan 1940 54.11
I Dixon (H.S.) A 1:45.89 2 Collins, Lakonka 0619 s9.72 | 2% Bdwards, Lilia - 1951 55.43
Cox, Catic Brown, Alicia 3 O'Neal, Jasmine 1822 5996 | 23 Drendel, Jessica 0708 56.42
Hendley, Becca Duncan, Lexy 4 Wolber, Sarah 1940 1:0055 | 24 Greene, MoKenzic 0619 1:00.44
2 Rock Falls A 1:46.63 5 twans, Brie 1951 1:02.60 | 25 Griesbach, Leah 1942 1oLl
Day, Shasta Wade, Paige 6 Clevenger, Dallas 1816 1:03.96 o i:".k.berg, Meredith 1835 SCR
Mammosser, Morgan  Davis, Savanah 7 Kunde-Workman, Ryl 1940 1:05.00 - M?ller, Emma 1816 SCR
3 Hampshire A 1:4731 8 Theill, Kalyn 0702 10554 | - Miller, Becea 1814 SCR
Fouch, Ashley Carrozza, Marisa 9 QGunderson, Amber 1942 1:05.81 - Saldana, Laura 1814 SCR
Pagan, Elizabeth Dumoutin, Michelle 10 Lightner, Ciara 0418 1:.0647 | Event 16 Girls 1600 Meter Run
4 Sterling (H.S) A 1:50.81 11 Stark, Ashley 0245 1:06.50 School Recor: 5:09.305 1993 Jenny Lawrence
Cater, Peyton Strong, Alexis 12 Riley, Sictra 1835 1:07.39 3:28.24 THSA
Loos, Krista Totten, Jordan 13 D¢ Leon, Olivia Diaz 0802 1:08.29 Name Yr Team Finals
5 Maple Park (Kaneland A i:51.47 14 Jennings, Lisa 1310 1:08.41 Finals
Steinmilier, Rachel Wallace, Shannon 15 Seith, Katie 1951 1:08.45 I Dobbs, Michelle 1814 5:16.81
Keith, Madison lsmaili, Kalirina 16 Wade, Kirsten 1835 1:08.65 2 Willging, Ellie 0619 5:17.59
6 Rockford {Boylan Cat) A 1:51.78 17 Chamelik, Katli 0245 1:08.83 3 Schwarz, Brittany 0418 5:22.30
Peitit, Casey Manns, Eleyia i§ Ingham, Allison 1820 1:10.60 4 Howland, Jennifer 1310 5:26.93
Bruscato, Gabrielia Hilby, Elizabeth i9 Smith, Olivia 0212 1:11.16 5 Sondgeroth, Tiara 0418 52748
7 Rockford (R. Christiar A 1:53.46 20 Munoz, Alexandria 0212 [:16.21 6 Peterson, Kate 0619 5:28.23
Hooks, Audrey Jones, Payton -— Dumoulin, Trish 0802 DQ 7 Crocetti, Jane (245 5:35.00
Klint, Hannah Ritey, Savannah --- Hayes, Jennifer G702 SCR 8 Latowski, Maggie 1951 5:35.54
& Bustington (Central) A 1:53.68 --- Jungies, Abby 0619 SCR G Davis, Paige 1816 5:36.24
Overstreet, Natalie Castillo, Jasmine --- Repiogle, Katelyn 1942 SCR 10 Johnson, Aubree 1816 5:44.30
Leone, Melissa Friesema, Nicole --- Foley, Cassidy 1820 SCR 11 Sanchez, Mercedes 1940 54517
9 Galena{H8) A 1:54.27 --- Neisendorf, Daniclle (708 SCR 12 Brundige, Maggie 1310 5:47.18
Yacovacei, Felicia Finn, Taylor — King, Chantel 1814 SCR I3 Balentyne, Bailey 1820 5:.47.62
Schnitzler, Katie Pleau, Erica --- Hiil, Hannah 0708 SCR t4 Einsweiler, Hayley 0702 5:47.71
10 Stiliman Vailey A 1:57.03 -~ Kennedy, Emily 1822 SCR 15 Gille, Hannah 1814 5:51.13
Gile, Morgan Hilliazd, Logan - Patterson, Jazmin 1814 SCR 16 Bush, Katie 0245 5:53.42
Fisher, Stephanie Repiogle, Katelyn . 17 Childs, Alex 1835 5:53.45
11 Belvidere {H]?S.) A P 1%57.36 Event 15 Girls 300 Meter Hurdles 18 McQuillan, Mary Hele 1820 5:59.24
School Recor: 45,508 1990 Jenny Schwab o
Palzes, Jort Patel, Ronak 47.84 THSA 16 Wheelwright, Morgan 0702 6:01.95
Munoz, Alexandria Stone, Kelsey LaneName vr  Team Finals 20 Morris, McKayla 0212 6:02.73
12 Freeport (H.8.) A 1:58.56 Finals 21 Sztukowski, Natatia S: 0802 6:03.72
MceShane, Sabrina Gahn‘l, Emiiy. I Tovsen, Alexa 0245 46.11 22 Jjepson, Bria'nna 1835 6:04.04
Lacas, Julian Eastick, Lucinda 2 Tillmon, Logan 1822 46.91 23 Sizx-achan, Elizabeth 1942 6:08.04
i3 Sycamore (H.S.} A .3:59.02 3 Graft, Caitlyn 0802 48.74 24 Sh:pgy, Autumn 1951 6:17.58
Poorten, Katie Forseman, Bailey 4 Arana, Marisela 0619 4935 25 K‘urpms, Renae 0708 6:19.98
Giross, Han.nah Prospero, Francesca s Smith, Taylor 1835 49.57 26 Fnlniey, Susaz.ma 1822 6:31.03
14 Genog (G.-Kingston) A .1:59.71 6 Lesak, Amanda 1310 50.00 27 Eischen, Emlly. 0802 6:43.28
Garza, Vanfassa ?underlager L,'mdsey 7 Stewart, Dominga 1820 50,32 28 Escobar, Caro'fzn‘a 0212 7:03.70
Kramer, Brianna Trupp, Christina § Considine, Brittany 0418 50.35 -a- B'renner, Abbigail 1940 SCR
15 Rochelle A - 2:01.15 9 Kramer, Brianna 0708 50.52 -~ Fisher, Samantha 4708 SCR
Tostes, Bree Roush, Katie 50 Steinmiller, Rachel 1310 50.67
Patterson, Jazmin King, Chantel It Pleau, Erica 0702 50.73
12 Green, Anna 0702 51.14




Sterling High School

Event 17 Giris 200 Meter Dash

Schoot Recor:

24,698 2004 Shannon Beelendorf
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Sterling High School-Duwayne Dietz Track

Resuits

26.44 THSA
LaneName Yr Team Prelims
Preliminaries
1 Kwaza, Lake 1951 25.99¢)
2 Fouch, Ashley 0862 26.21Q
3 Tillmon, Logan 1822 26.78Q)
4 Simmons, Ashley 0619 27.37Q
5 Cox, Catic 0418 26.62q
6 Coilins, Lakonka 0619 26.83q
T Duncan, Lexy 0418 27.05q
& Davis, Savanah 1816 27.56q
9 Strong, Alexis 1940 28.03
10 Day, Shasta 1816 28.24
11 O'™Neal, fasmine 1822 2843
12 Friesema, Nicole 0245 28.74
13 Roush, Katie i814 28.79
14 Forcsman, Bailey 1951 26.25
15 Bruscatto, Gabriclla 1820 26.32
16 Palzer, Jori 0212 26,53
17 Totten, Jordan 1940 29.79
18 De Leon, Olivia Diaz 0802 26.87
19 Tapia, Zahidelys 0212 30.07
20 Garza, Vanessa 0708 30.47
21 Wallace, Shannon 1310 3047
22 Musso, Mikaela 1820 3049
23 Weber, Hayley 0702 30.52
24 Carbonara, Angalia ilio 31.42
25 Bauer, Nicole 0702 31.87
26 Claxton, Stevie 1942 35.30
-~ Hilliard, Logan 1942 FS
-~ Childers, Natagha i814 SCR
--- Klint, Hannah 1835 SCR
--- Kramer, Brianna 0708 SCR

Event 17 Girls 200 Meter Dash

Schoot Recor:

26.44 THSA

24.695 2004 Shannon Beelendor!

Event 18 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay

Name Yr Team Finals
Finals

1 Fouch, Ashley 0802 25.96

2 Cox, Catic 0418 2628

3 Simmons, Ashley 0619 26.44

4 Tillmon, Logan [822 26,74

5 Duncan, Lexy 0418 26.80

G Coilins, Lakonka 0619 2742

7 Bavis, Savanah 1816 2749

--- Kwaza, Lake 1951 SCR

School Recor: 3:53,995 1991
Ch. Kent, Ca, Kent, A, Kent, J. Schwab
4:10.04 IHSA
LaneTeam Relay Finals
Finals
1 Rock Falls A 4:06.28
Wade, Paige Mammosser, Morgan
Clevenger, Dallas Anderson, Katie
2- Maple Park (Kaneland A 4:06.99
Zick, Lauren Strang, Sydney
Ismaili, Kaltrina L.esak, Amanda
3 Burlington {Central} A 4:10.41
Tovsen, Alexa Zipoy, Hannah
Wolf, Kayla Castiflo, Jusmine
4 Sterling (H.S.) A 4:12.30
Wolber, Sarah Crossley, Emily
Wike, Charli Cater, Peyton
5 Hampshire A 4:14.51
Pagan, Elizabeth Fouch, Ashley
Dumoudin, Michelle Dumoulin, Trish
6 Rackford (Boylan Catl A 4:14,86
Ray, Abigail Stewart, Dominga
Montatvo, Bianca Hilby, Elizabeth
7 Sycamore {(H.S.) A 4:16.47
Cole, Stephanie Iwans, Brie
Bronowicz, Nicole Schroeder, Ali
8 Belvidere (H.S.) A 4:21.18
Pesez, Molly Mercado, Melody
Mack, Daziclla Stone, Kelsey
9 Rockford {(R. Christiar A 4:27.21
Riley, Savannah Thomas, Taylor
Riley, Sierza Smith, Taylor
10 Galena (11.8)) A 42821
Ertmer, Taegen Hayes, Jennifer
Wandsnider, Tianna Finn, Taylor
il Rochelle A 4:32.75
Patterson, fazmin King, Chantel
Plapp, Emily Eraas, Marina
12 Stillman Valley A 4:55.54
Gunderson, Amber Gile, Morgan
Claxton, Stevie Holder, Dorrie
13 Genoa (G.-Kingston} A 5:01.06
Hill, Hannah Drendet, Jessica
Trupp, Christina Neisendorf, Danietle
--- Dixon (H.S.} A SCR
Cox, Catic Duncan, Lexy
Schwarz, Brittany Lightner, Ciara
--- Freeport (H.5.) A SCR
Collins, Lakonka Simmons, Ashiey
Arana, Marisela Peterson, Kate




